
Description
(3)

Particular
(2)

RFx No :- 7000023004
E-TenderNo.:SEiEHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/Ten-11122-23
E-TenderforWorkoflE&,ULCerlifiedPassiveFireProtection
advance cable transit system at various substations under EHV

(O&M) Dn. Kalwa

E-Tender No. & Name

of Tender

From Dt: 13.04.2022. 00:00 Hrs to D| 20'04'2022' 09:59 Hrs
Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender

Sale period.

On or before Dt 20.04.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs
Date & Time (Hrs.) for

online submission of
Tender Documents.

Dt.20.04.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bi1 
.

Dt.20.04.2022 atl5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid
Date & Time (Hrs.) for

online opening of
Tender Documents.

Rs 58,74,855.56/- ( lncluding all taxes)
Tender Amount

Rs. 58,748.55/-EMD Amount

For further details visit our website https ://srmetendqr=ryrahatransco'in/

contact person . Th. E*..utir. Ergin@0l 845/9769006245/7506379055

MSETCL.

,,9*.
ffi

runtlrIt,$r;:ii,r*fu' 1
tlana.d*nrr.1 s+de EB'cit'r* I tao\'

E.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco'infbr the following Tender details'

Superintending Engineer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

'1{ru*."
5h S Sharma

Sr.No.
(1)

1

2

J

4

5

6

1 Tender Fees


